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Position

Supt

Assoc Supt Admin Ser
Deputy Supt
Legislative Analyst
Assoc Supt Leadershp
Assoc Supt Hr

Asst Supt Cehs Area
Asst Supt Curr & Ins
Asst Supt Fac Serv
Asst Supt Ed Serv
Chief Human Res Ofcr
Asst Supt Bhs Area
Chief Tech Ofcr

Chief Communica Ofcr

Asst Supt Cnhs Area
Principal Spec Assgn
Dir Plant Operations
Asst Supt Cwhs Area
Principal Sec

Admin Selpa Psyc Svc
Admin Assess & Acct
Admin Prof Dev C&l
Dir Educational Tech
Dir Sos

Principal 7-12

Dir Purchasing

Asst Supt Chs Area
Dir Transportation
Dir Budget And Finan
Ceo Cart

Admin Prof Dev C&l

Other Positions Held

Assoc Supt Admin Ser

Principal Sec

K-12 Education Entity
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified

Department
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified

Total Wages

$245,605
$176,180
$176,127
$169,962
$162,218
$155,653
$155,338
$155,200
$155,200
$155,032
$145,907
$144,745
$138,534
$138,106
$135,557
$133,818
$129,794
$125,937
$125,720
$124,850
$124,250
$124,048
$123,381
$122,510
$122,196
$122,025
$119,744
$118,777
$118,551
$118,254
$118,208



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

58.
59.
60.
61.

Dir Constr And Eng
Dir Educational Svce
Dir Special Projects
Principal 7-12
Principal Elem

Dir Sssa

Dir Child Dev
Principal Elem

Asst Supt Bus Serv
Principal Sec

Dep Principal 7-12
Dir Cae/Cos
Principal Elem

Dir Campus Catering
Principal Elem
Principal Elem
Principal Spec Assgn
Principal Elem
Principal Elem
Principal Elem
Principal Elem
Principal Elem
Principal Sec
Principal Elem
Principal Inter

Learn Dir Sec

Principal Elem
Principal Inter
Principal Elem
Principal Alt Ed

Principal Elem Ss

Principal Elem Ss

Principal Elem Ss

Guid Learn Dir Ss,
Clubs High School,
Principal Sec/Is Ss

Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified

Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified

Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified

Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified

$117,311
$116,908
$116,614
$116,547
$116,368
$115,925
$115,152
$115,026
$114,806
$114,326
$113,848
$113,726
$112,693
$112,481
$110,123
$110,123
$110,123
$110,003
$110,003
$110,003
$110,003
$109,955
$109,701
$109,412
$109,235
$109,213

$109,181
$109,151
$108,923
$108,840



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Principal Elem
Dep Principal Hs
Principal Elem
Principal Inter
Mgr Payroll
Principal Elem
Learn Dir Cas
Principal Elem
Principal Elem
Dir Nursing Services
Principal Elem
Principal Elem
Learn Dir 7-12

Prog Specialst Sp Ed
Dep Principal 7-12
Mgr App Dev And Supp
Dep Principal 7-12
Dep Principal 7-12
Asst Dir Sp Ed
Principal Elem
Principal Elem

Learn Dir Rop
Principal Elem
Principal Elem
Principal Elem

Dir Information Tech
Principal Elem

Tchr Phys Ed

Guid Learn Dir Ss

Principal Sec/Is Ss,
Guid Learn Dir Ss

Hd Jv Swimming (G),
Extra Teaching Period
Cr, Sports & Recreation
Timecard, Hd
Swim/Diving (B)

Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified

Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified

Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified

Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified

$108,505
$108,270
$108,247
$108,067
$107,854
$107,611
$107,529
$107,459
$107,308
$107,034
$106,723
$106,465
$106,245

$106,014
$105,883
$105,809
$105,781
$105,775
$105,667
$105,398
$104,893
$104,700
$104,587
$104,557
$104,551
$104,190
$103,564
$103,437



90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Dean Cart
Assoc Supt Hr
Learn Dir 7-12
Coord Vapa
Tchr Math

Principal Elem
Principal Elem

Principal Elem

Learn Dir 504 Prog

Principal Comm Day

Dept Chair

Teacher Is Ss, Tchr
Intervention Ss-Tc,
Classroom Teacher
Intervention, Home
Hospital Teacher, Extra
Teaching Period Cr

Principal Ccds Ss

Co-Curr Flat Stipend,
Academic Lead

Teacher, Extra Teaching

Period Cr, Ap/lb Prep,
Extra Teaching Period
Non Cr, Teacher Is Ss,
Tchr English

Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified

Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified

Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified

Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified

$103,294
$103,096
$103,084
$102,980
$102,926

$102,335
$102,131
$102,131
$101,830
$101,551
$101,503



