	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supt		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$245,605
2.	Assoc Supt Admin Ser		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$176,180
3.	Deputy Supt		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$176,127
4.	Legislative Analyst	Assoc Supt Admin Ser	Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$169,962
5.	Assoc Supt Leadershp		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$162,218
6.	Assoc Supt Hr		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$155,653
7.	Asst Supt Cehs Area		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$155,338
8.	Asst Supt Curr & Ins		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$155,200
9.	Asst Supt Fac Serv		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$155,200
10.	Asst Supt Ed Serv		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$155,032
11.	Chief Human Res Ofcr		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$145,907
12.	Asst Supt Bhs Area		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$144,745
13.	Chief Tech Ofcr		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$138,534
14.	Chief Communica Ofcr		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$138,106
15.	Asst Supt Cnhs Area		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$135,557
16.	Principal Spec Assgn		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$133,818
17.	Dir Plant Operations		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$129,794
18.	Asst Supt Cwhs Area	Principal Sec	Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$125,937
19.	Principal Sec		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$125,720
20.	Admin Selpa Psyc Svc		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$124,850
21.	Admin Assess & Acct		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$124,250
22.	Admin Prof Dev C&I		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$124,048
23.	Dir Educational Tech		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$123,381
24.	Dir Sos		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$122,510
25.	Principal 7-12		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$122,196
26.	Dir Purchasing		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$122,025
27.	Asst Supt Chs Area		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$119,744
28.	Dir Transportation		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$118,777
29.	Dir Budget And Finan		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$118,551
30.	Ceo Cart		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$118,254
31.	Admin Prof Dev C&I		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$118,208

32.	Dir Constr And Eng		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$117,311
33.	Dir Educational Svce		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$116,908
34.	Dir Special Projects		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$116,614
35.	Principal 7-12		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$116,547
36.	Principal Elem	Principal Elem Ss	Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$116,368
37.	Dir Sssa		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$115,925
38.	Dir Child Dev		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$115,152
39.	Principal Elem	Principal Elem Ss	Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$115,026
40.	Asst Supt Bus Serv		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$114,806
41.	Principal Sec		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$114,326
42.	Dep Principal 7-12		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$113,848
43.	Dir Cae/Cos		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$113,726
44.	Principal Elem	Principal Elem Ss	Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$112,693
45.	Dir Campus Catering		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$112,481
46.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$110,123
47.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$110,123
48.	Principal Spec Assgn		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$110,123
49.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$110,003
50.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$110,003
51.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$110,003
52.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$110,003
53.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$109,955
54.	Principal Sec		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$109,701
55.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$109,412
56.	Principal Inter		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$109,235
57.	Learn Dir Sec	Guid Learn Dir Ss, Clubs High School, Principal Sec/Is Ss	Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$109,213
58.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$109,181
59.	Principal Inter		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$109,151
60.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$108,923
61.	Principal Alt Ed		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$108,840

62.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$108,505
63.	Dep Principal Hs		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$108,270
64.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$108,247
65.	Principal Inter		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$108,067
66.	Mgr Payroll		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$107,854
67.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$107,611
68.	Learn Dir Cas	Guid Learn Dir Ss	Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$107,529
69.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$107,459
70.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$107,308
71.	Dir Nursing Services		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$107,034
72.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$106,723
73.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$106,465
74.	Learn Dir 7-12	Principal Sec/Is Ss, Guid Learn Dir Ss	Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$106,245
75.	Prog Specialst Sp Ed		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$106,014
76.	Dep Principal 7-12		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$105,883
77.	Mgr App Dev And Supp		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$105,809
78.	Dep Principal 7-12		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$105,781
79.	Dep Principal 7-12		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$105,775
80.	Asst Dir Sp Ed		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$105,667
81.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$105,398
82.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$104,893
83.	Learn Dir Rop		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$104,700
84.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$104,587
85.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$104,557
86.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$104,551
87.	Dir Information Tech		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$104,190
88.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$103,564
89.	Tchr Phys Ed	Hd Jv Swimming (G), Extra Teaching Period Cr, Sports & Recreation Timecard, Hd Swim/Diving (B)	Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$103,437

90.	Dean Cart		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$103,294
91.	Assoc Supt Hr		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$103,096
92.	Learn Dir 7-12		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$103,084
93.	Coord Vapa		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$102,980
94.	Tchr Math	Teacher Is Ss, Tchr Intervention Ss-Tc, Classroom Teacher Intervention, Home Hospital Teacher, Extra Teaching Period Cr	Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$102,926
95.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$102,335
96.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$102,131
97.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$102,131
98.	Learn Dir 504 Prog		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$101,830
99.	Principal Comm Day	Principal Ccds Ss	Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$101,551
100.	Dept Chair	Co-Curr Flat Stipend, Academic Lead Teacher, Extra Teaching Period Cr, Ap/Ib Prep, Extra Teaching Period Non Cr, Teacher Is Ss, Tchr English	Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$101,503